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LIST OF COMPLETE CLEAR CASES 482 DATEWISE

FILE NO ADVOCATE NAME
27/01/18 186 VS RATHORE 19/01/18 A/V0877/2017
27/01/18 175 PK BHARDWAJ 18/01/18 A/P0238/2012
27/01/18 108 RK MISHRA 16/01/18 A/R0377/2012
27/01/18 21 SN PANDEY 18/01/18 A/S2487/2012
27/01/18 208 DS YADAV 18/01/18 A/D0339/2012
27/01/18 211 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S0364/2012
27/01/18 164 KK TRIPATHI 18/01/18 A/K0310/2012
27/01/18 89 RK SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/R0667/2012
27/01/18 172 PRABHAKAR DUBEY 16/01/18 A/P0194/2012
27/01/18 67 RM UPADHYAY 18/01/18 A/R0830/2012
27/01/18 22 AK SINGH 19/01/18 A/A1399/2012
27/01/18 44 RC UPADHYAY 18/01/18 A/R1017/2012
27/01/18 243 RK NIGAM 18/01/18 A/R0065/2017
27/01/18 105 RP YADAV 18/01/18 A/R1605/2012
27/01/18 45 NK SINGH 08/01/18 A/N0451/2016
27/01/18 119 MANOJ TIWARI 18/01/18 A/M0342/2012
27/01/18 187 ONKAR NATH 16/01/18 A/O0091/2012
27/01/18 50 AK RAI 18/01/18 A/A1183/2012
27/01/18 39 ADIL KHAN 18/01/18 A/A0119/2012
27/01/18 40 ADIL KHAN 18/01/18 A/A0119/2012
27/01/18 64 AB PANDEY 12/01/18 A/A1632/2012
27/01/18 64 HIMANSHU KHAN 18/01/18 A/H0315/2016
27/01/18 108 LALIT SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/L0041/2012
27/01/18 173 AZHAR HUSSAIN 11/01/18 A/A1676/2012
27/01/18 100 RUPAK CHAUBEY 18/01/18 A/R1353/2012
27/01/18 188 VS RATHORE 19/01/18 A/V0877/2017
27/01/18 187 VS RATHORE 19/01/18 A/V0877/2017
27/01/18 156 NK SINGH 16/01/18 A/N0261/2012
27/01/18 163 SIDDHARTH SINGH 09/01/18 A/S2531/2012
27/01/18 49 DEEPAK KUMAR 11/01/18 A/D0181/2015
27/01/18 178 RS MISHRA 11/01/18 A/R0948/2012
27/01/18 148 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S1570/2012
27/01/18 150 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S1570/2012
27/01/18 147 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S1570/2012
27/01/18 185 DIWAKAR TIWARI 18/01/18 A/D0454/2012
27/01/18 1 AK PANDEY 25/01/18 A/A1091/2012
27/01/18 182 SUBODH PANDEY 18/01/18 A/S1378/2012
27/01/18 85 AKLANK JAIN 18/01/18 A/A2134/2013
27/01/18 211 RK DUBEY 19/01/18 A/R0360/2012
27/01/18 160 AMIT PATHAK 19/01/18 A/A0597/2012
27/01/18 33 HD VERMA 18/01/18 A/H0010/2012
27/01/18 34 HD VERMA 18/01/18 A/H0010/2012
27/01/18 241 ANURAG TRIPATHI 19/01/18 A/A1008/2012
27/01/18 3 SHARAD KR SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/S0855/2012
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27/01/18 112 PRABODH KR 19/01/18 A/P0095/2015
27/01/18 190 RAKESH SINGH 19/01/18 A/R1477/2012
27/01/18 195 BP SINGH 19/01/18 A/B0046/2012
27/01/18 56 OM SINGH RATHORE 18/01/18 A/O0081/2012
27/01/18 27 ASHOK KR GUPTA 18/01/18 A/A1335/2012
27/01/18 25 MANOJ KUMAR 12/01/18 A/M0307/2012
27/01/18 88 SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA 16/01/18 A/S4743/2011
27/01/18 159 MAHENDRA KR YADAV 18/01/18 A/M0057/2012
27/01/18 7 UK PUSHKAR 18/01/18 A/U0086/2012
27/01/18 18 SATISH SOLANKI 18/01/18 A/S0562/2012
27/01/18 123 AVINASH PANDEY 18/01/18 A/A1622/2012
27/01/18 117 OMKAR NATH 18/01/18 A/O0091/2012
27/01/18 63 RAJEEV KR RAI 18/01/18 A/R0207/2012
27/01/18 72 DS PANDEY 20/01/18 A/D0030/2012
27/01/18 2 DK MISHRA 20/01/18 A/D0373/2012
27/01/18 23 JAI NARAIN 20/01/18 A/J0043/2012
27/01/18 109 RAKESH PANDEY 20/01/18 A/R0688/2012
27/01/18 11 RAJESH YADAV 20/01/18 A/R0497/2012
27/01/18 79 K/S YADAV 20/01/18 A/K0245/2012
27/01/18 107 SK SINGH 20/01/18 A/S0329/2012
27/01/18 9 KAUSTUBH SRIVASTAVA 20/01/18 A/K0183/2012
27/01/18 59 RK MISHRA 20/01/18 A/R1220/2012
27/01/18 65 KS CHAHAR 20/01/18 A/K0370/2012
27/01/18 58 SK PANDEY 20/01/18 A/S0402/2012
27/01/18 100 DM TRIPATHI 20/01/18 A/D0147/2012
27/01/18 40 SK CHANDRAUL 20/01/18 A/S1420/2012
27/01/18 68 MC MAURYA 20/01/18 A/M0594/2012
27/01/18 60 SN OJHA 20/01/18 A/S0014/2012
27/01/18 89 A KR MISHRA 20/01/18 A/A1643/2012
27/01/18 96 RK DUBEY 20/01/18 A/R0810/2012
27/01/18 77 JANARDAN YADAV 20/01/18 A/J0106/2012
27/01/18 44 BK TRIPATHI 20/01/18 A/B0209/2012
27/01/18 81 BR SINGH 20/01/18 A/B0428/2012
27/01/18 80 RC TRIPATHI 20/01/18 A/R0765/2013
27/01/18 53 N KR PANDEY 20/01/18 A/N0408/2015
27/01/18 46 DHARMENDRA SINGH 20/01/18 A/D0257/2012
27/01/18 67 UK MISHRA 20/01/18 A/U0084/2012
27/01/18 6 BALBIR YADAV 20/01/18 A/B0057/2012
27/01/18 32 AK RAGHUVANSHI 20/01/18 A/A2269/2013
27/01/18 38 SN SINGH 20/01/18 A/S0645/2012
27/01/18 36 VIRENDRA KUMAR 20/01/18 A/V0459/2012
27/01/18 64 SK GUPTA 20/01/18 A/S0349/2012
27/01/18 71 VP MATHUR 20/01/18 A/V0584/2012
27/01/18 4 DK RAI 19/01/18 A/D0395/2012
27/01/18 151 SK SINGH 18/01/18 A/S0428/2012
27/01/18 234 KANDARP SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/K0142/2012
27/01/18 192 KP PANDEY 10/01/18 A/K0015/2012
27/01/18 176 PK DUBEY 19/01/18 A/P0141/2012
27/01/18 215 SK MISHRA 18/01/18 A/S0316/2012
27/01/18 214 SK MISHRA 18/01/18 A/S0316/2012
27/01/18 119 AMARJEET UPADHYAY 19/01/18 A/A0502/2012
27/01/18 244 SS MISHRA 19/01/18 A/S0735/2015
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27/01/18 241 ON DWIVEDI 18/01/18 A/O0005/2012
27/01/18 55 TRIPATHI BG BHAI 18/01/18 A/T0062/2012
27/01/18 118 SK SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/S0213/2012
27/01/18 49 DK SRIVASTAVA 12/01/18 A/D0334/2012
27/01/18 82 RASHTRAPATI KHARE 18/01/18 A/R1122/2012
27/01/18 12 RN RAI 16/01/18 A/R1236/2012
27/01/18 168 RAJEEV SISODIA 18/01/18 A/R1742/2013
27/01/18 137 SHWETA PANDEY 18/01/18 A/S1212/2012
27/01/18 191 RK MISHRA 18/01/18 A/R0372/2012
27/01/18 238 SRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI 18/01/18 A/S1184/2012
27/01/18 117 JPS JADAUN 23/01/18 A/J0106/2012
27/01/18 127 SK NIGAM 23/01/18 A/S0396/2012
27/01/18 122 JANARDAN YADAV 23/01/18 A/J0106/2012
27/01/18 42 AK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/A0733/2012
27/01/18 40 BIRENDRA SINGH 23/01/18 A/B0230/2012
27/01/18 10 RK PANDEY 23/01/18 A/R1137/2012
27/01/18 34 AKASH MISHRA 23/01/18 A/A0341/2012
27/01/18 143 SI IBRAHIM 23/01/18 A/S2642/2013
27/01/18 52 AK MISHRA 23/01/18 A/A0381/2012
27/01/18 48 AK PRAJAPATI 23/01/18 A/A1016/2012
27/01/18 111 MD/UMAR KHAN 23/01/18 A/M0808/2012
27/01/18 110 MD/UMAR KHAN 23/01/18 A/M0808/2012
27/01/18 44 R CHAUDHARY 23/01/18 A/R0515/2012
27/01/18 101 CP SINGH 23/01/18 A/C0075/2012
27/01/18 27 SWAPNIL KR 23/01/18 A/S1807/2012
27/01/18 159 MOHIT SINGH 23/01/18 A/M0584/2012
27/01/18 139 SHWETA SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/S2073/2012
27/01/18 93 AJENDRA KR 23/01/18 A/A0317/2012
27/01/18 123 AMIT KR SHUKLA 23/01/18 A/A0566/2012
27/01/18 133 SMA ABDY 23/01/18 A/S1837/2012
27/01/18 75 RAM ADHAR RAM 23/01/18 A/R0701/2012
27/01/18 61 PRATEEK TYAGI 23/01/18 A/P0468/2012
27/01/18 81 SK CHAUBEY 23/01/18 A/S1619/2012
27/01/18 126 RN GUPTA 23/01/18 A/R0968/2012
27/01/18 138 CVS RAGHUVANSI 23/01/18 A/C0113/2012
27/01/18 146 RK SINGH 23/01/18 A/R0415/2012
27/01/18 154 SK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/S1565/2012
27/01/18 66 MANU SAXENA 23/01/18 A/M0376/2012
27/01/18 116 PN TRIPATHI 23/01/18 A/P0329/2012
27/01/18 100 AP TIWARI 23/01/18 A/A0699/2012
27/01/18 80 DK PANDEY 23/01/18 A/D0489/2012
27/01/18 152 B RAM 23/01/18 A/B0155/2012
27/01/18 84 SMT/ S/K/ CHATURVEDI 23/01/18 A/S1310/2012
27/01/18 83 S/M/ PANDEY 23/01/18 A/S1053/2012
27/01/18 91 A/A/ SIDDIQUI 23/01/18 A/A0095/2012
27/01/18 156 A/K/ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/A1528/2012
27/01/18 9 G/K/ VERMA 23/01/18 A/G0013/2012
27/01/18 41 SHAILESH PANDEY 23/01/18 A/S0787/2012
27/01/18 39 S/D/ SHUKLA 23/01/18 A/S2746/2014
27/01/18 95 BN SINGH 23/01/18 A/B0030/2012
27/01/18 151 B RAM 23/01/18 A/B0156/2012
27/01/18 90 SK SINGH PALIWAL 23/01/18 A/S0423/2012
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27/01/18 16 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/P0078/2012
27/01/18 1 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/P0079/2012
27/01/18 21 AK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/A0830/2012
27/01/18 5 RK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/R0667/2012
27/01/18 12 SP SINGH 23/01/18 A/S0268/2012
27/01/18 114 V KR/ SINGH CHANDEL 23/01/18 A/V0304/2012
27/01/18 18 RAJESH YADAV 23/01/18 A/R0500/2012
27/01/18 162 AP SINGH 23/01/18 A/A2087/2013
27/01/18 170 ASHOK GUPTA 23/01/18 A/A1354/2012
27/01/18 26 RB SHARMA 23/01/18 A/R0717/2012
27/01/18 50 AK SINGH 23/01/18 A/A1292/2012
27/01/18 58 RN PANDEY 23/01/18 A/R0616/2012
27/01/18 2 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/P0079/2012
27/01/18 36 IK CHATURVEDI 24/01/18 A/I0026/2012
27/01/18 197 VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/01/18 A/V0406/2012
27/01/18 93 JITENDRA 16/01/18 A/J0344/2016
27/01/18 85 PRAVEEN KUMAR 19/01/18 A/P0483/2012
27/01/18 83 SK DWIVEDI 19/01/18 A/S0178/2012
27/01/18 196 RS MISHRA 18/01/18 A/R0948/2012
27/01/18 197 GSD MISHRA 18/01/18 A/G0083/2012
27/01/18 165 KD MISHRA 18/01/18 A/K0264/2012
27/01/18 236 GEETAM SINGH 18/01/18 A/G0074/2012
27/01/18 170 RK SHUKLA 18/01/18 A/R1043/2012
27/01/18 160 RITVIK UPADHYAY 18/01/18 A/R1309/2012
27/01/18 13 RENU PRAJAPTI 23/01/18 A/R1024/2017
27/01/18 149 RAJESH PATHAK 23/01/18 A/R0476/2012
27/01/18 157 RP YADAV 23/01/18 A/R0477/2012
27/01/18 165 SF AHMED 23/01/18 A/S1829/2012
27/01/18 164 KUMAR DHANANJAY 23/01/18 A/K0378/2012
27/01/18 125 JB SINGH 23/01/18 A/J0166/2012
27/01/18 85 VIJAY GAUTAM 08/01/18 A/V0630/2012
27/01/18 16 AMRENDRA SINGH 20/01/18 A/A2207/2013
27/01/18 49 AP TIWARI 23/01/18 A/A0141/2012
27/01/18 11 VIPIN KUMAR 23/01/18 A/V0833/2016
27/01/18 146 SK DUBEY 19/01/18 A/S0376/2012
27/01/18 140 RV MISHRA 23/01/18 A/R0934/2012
27/01/18 158 ZIA UDDIN AHMAD 23/01/18 A/Z0013/2012
27/01/18 60 MANVENDRA SINGH 23/01/18 A/M0386/2012
27/01/18 130 DEVENDRA KUMAR 23/01/18 A/D0122/2012
27/01/18 30 LALIT SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/L0041/2012
27/01/18 77 JAISHANKAR 19/01/18 A/J0138/2012
27/01/18 144 JAY SINGH YADAV 19/01/18 A/J0148/2012
27/01/18 59 MANVENDRA SINGH 23/01/18 A/M0386/2012
27/01/18 41 RAM RAJ PANDEY 20/01/18 A/R0886/2012
27/01/18 237 AK SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/A1528/2012
27/01/18 200 SK SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/S0782/2012
27/01/18 171 KD TIWARI 16/01/18 A/K0265/2012
27/01/18 77 NAR SINGH PANDEY 18/01/18 A/N0105/2012
27/01/18 219 SK MISHRA 19/01/18 A/S0926/2012
27/01/18 210 PRANJAL MELHOTRA 18/01/18 A/P0421/2012
29/01/18 121 RJ YADAV 01/24/18 A/R0770/2012
29/01/18 44 BN SINGH 01/24/18 A/B0181/2012
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29/01/18 68 K SHAILMADAG 01/24/18 A/K0349/2012
29/01/18 142 KARTIKAY SINGH 01/24/18 A/K0154/2012
29/01/18 1 GAURAV PUNDIR 01/24/18 A/G0041/2012
29/01/18 149 UK PUSHKAR 01/24/18 A/U0086/2012
29/01/18 86 SHIVANGI BHARGAVA 01/24/18 A/S0725/2012
29/01/18 198 MD/ IMRAM KHAN 01/24/18 A/M0774/2012
29/01/18 65 RK MISHRA 01/24/18 A/R0623/2012
29/01/18 76 A DUBEY 01/24/18 A/A0175/2012
29/01/18 191 RAHUL MISHRA 01/24/18 A/R1637/2013
29/01/18 107 DK DWIVEDI 01/24/18 A/D0274/2012
29/01/18 37 R KUMAR 01/24/18 A/R0340/2012
29/01/18 30 SK SINGH 01/24/18 A/S0753/2012
29/01/18 156 CP SINGH 01/24/18 A/C0075/2012
29/01/18 100 GHANSHYAM JOSHI 01/24/18 A/G0851/2012
29/01/18 154 RK MISHRA 01/24/18 A/R0142/2012
29/01/18 105 DHARMENDRA SINGH 01/24/18 A/D0264/2012
29/01/18 12 ANSHU CHAUDHARY 01/24/18 A/A0941/2012
29/01/18 131 PK SRIVASTAVA 01/24/18 A/P0495/2012
29/01/18 103 GAMBHIR SINGH 01/24/18 A/G0009/2012
29/01/18 96 DK TRIPATHI 01/24/18 A/D0243/2012
29/01/18 82 RU SIDDIQUI 01/24/18 A/R1315/2012
29/01/18 34 RS DUBEY 01/24/18 A/R1613/2012
29/01/18 11 SANJAY SINGH 01/24/18 A/S0282/2012
29/01/18 138 SK TIWARI 01/24/18 A/S1570/2012
29/01/18 134 RAMESH CHAND 01/24/18 A/R0981/2012
29/01/18 152 VINDESHWARI PRASAD 01/24/18 A/V0331/2012
29/01/18 26 SK CHANDRAUL 01/24/18 A/S1420/2012
29/01/18 19 VK SHUKLA 01/24/18 A/V0463/2012
29/01/18 101 R SINGH 01/24/18 A/R1477/2012
29/01/18 99 AMIT RAI 01/24/18 A/A0088/2016
29/01/18 193 DK SINGH 01/24/18 A/D0262/2012
29/01/18 187 RAJENDRA SINGH 01/24/18 A/R1425/2012
29/01/18 73 AMRISH YADAV 01/24/18 A/A0524/2012
29/01/18 59 A RANA 01/24/18 A/A0598/2012
29/01/18 197 BN SINGH 01/24/18 A/B0030/2012
29/01/18 186 RAHUL SRIVASTAVA 01/24/18 A/R0109/2012
29/01/18 17 HN SINGH 01/24/18 A/H0045/2012
29/01/18 164 SHISHADRI TRIVEDI 01/24/18 A/S0997/2012
29/01/18 80 AJENDRA KUMAR 01/24/18 A/A0317/2012
29/01/18 153 SK SRIVASTAVA 01/24/18 A/S1564/2012
29/01/18 160 AK SINGH 01/24/18 A/A0462/2012
29/01/18 55 M DWIVEDI 01/24/18 A/M0611/2012
29/01/18 114 DK SRIVASTAVA 01/24/18 A/D0296/2012
29/01/18 20 TR SHUKLA 01/24/18 A/T0052/2012
29/01/18 95 MK SINGH 01/24/18 A/M0638/2012
29/01/18 4 VIRENDRA KUMAR 01/24/18 A/V0450/2012
29/01/18 200 AJAY DUBEY 01/24/18 A/A0175/2012
29/01/18 102 NARENDRA KUMAR 01/24/18 A/N0462/2017
29/01/18 18 S M A ABDY 01/24/18 A/S1837/2012
29/01/18 111 RP SINGH 01/24/18 A/R0872/2012
29/01/18 72 KM TRIPATHI 01/24/18 A/K0325/2012
29/01/18 2 AK PANDEY 01/24/18 A/A1374/2012
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29/01/18 184 SR VERMA 01/24/18 A/S1301/2012
29/01/18 133 SHAKIL AHMAD 01/24/18 A/S2436/2013
29/01/18 98 TK MISHRA 01/24/18 A/T0013/2012
29/01/18 67 PK SRIVASTAVA 01/24/18 A/P0398/2012
29/01/18 49 DK PANDEY 01/24/18 A/D0368/2012
29/01/18 90 RUPAK CHAUBEY 01/24/18 A/R1353/2012
29/01/18 132 RK SRIVASTAVA 01/24/18 A/R0662/2012
29/01/18 161 SHASHANK DWIVEDI 01/24/18 A/S0883/2012
29/01/18 147 AK MISHRA 01/24/18 A/A1142/2012
29/01/18 60 M K TIWARI 01/24/18 A/M0340/2012
29/01/18 135 IK UPADHAYA 01/24/18 A/I0076/2012
29/01/18 165 SK PANDEY 01/24/18 A/S0202/2012
29/01/18 151 PB VERMA 01/24/18 A/P0520/2012
29/01/18 170 SC TIWARI 01/24/18 A/S1358/2012
29/01/18 163 PRADEEP VERMA 01/24/18 A/P0299/2012
29/01/18 23 KS YADAV 01/24/18 A/K0153/2012
29/01/18 40 LK SHUKLA 01/24/18 A/L0063/2012
29/01/18 158 MAZHAR ULLAH 01/24/18 A/M0429/2012
29/01/18 46 AB PANDEY 01/24/18 A/A1632/2012
29/01/18 128 JP SINGH 01/24/18 A/J0065/2012
29/01/18 16 SK PANDEY 01/24/18 A/S1771/2012
29/01/18 78 NK MAURYA 01/24/18 A/N0065/2012
29/01/18 81 SS YADAV 01/24/18 A/S1370/2012
29/01/18 21 DR CHAUDHARY 01/24/18 A/D0102/2012
29/01/18 63 AAK 01/24/18 A/A0148/2012
29/01/18 100 MANU SAXENA 01/24/18 A/M0376/2012
29/01/18 58 AMIT RANA 01/24/18 A/A0598/2012
29/01/18 140 VINEET MISHRA 01/24/18 A/V0346/2012
29/01/18 69 SK TIWARI 01/25/18 A/S1792/2012
29/01/18 237 SR VERMA 01/25/18 A/S1301/2012
29/01/18 132 PRIYANKA DEVI 01/25/18 A/P0564/2017
29/01/18 109 SK YADAV 01/25/18 A/S0251/2012
29/01/18 108 SK YADAV 01/25/18 A/S0251/2012
29/01/18 293 RK GAUTAM 01/25/18 A/R0133/2012
29/01/18 20 DK SHUKLA 01/25/18 A/D0191/2015
29/01/18 25 SK PANDEY 01/24/18 A/S0415/2012
29/01/18 298 SHIVANAND MISHRA 01/25/18 A/S2227/2012
29/01/18 137 SK YADAV 01/25/18 A/S1583/2012
29/01/18 141 DK PANDEY 01/25/18 A/D0281/2012
29/01/18 291 RK GAUTAM 01/25/18 A/R0133/2012
29/01/18 292 RK GAUTAM 01/25/18 A/R0133/2012
29/01/18 56 DK PANDEY 01/25/18 A/D0391/2012
29/01/18 52 PARITOSH SHUKLA 01/25/18 A/P0637/2012
29/01/18 81 SK SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/S1560/2012
29/01/18 64 SC VERMA 01/25/18 A/S1684/2012
29/01/18 142 GYAN CHANDRA YADAV 01/25/18 A/G0335/2012
29/01/18 226 S KUMAR SINGH 01/25/18 A/S0468/2012
29/01/18 44 SM UPADHAYA 01/25/18 A/S1240/2012
29/01/18 198  J V SINGH 01/25/18 A/J0144/2012
29/01/18 268 C D 01/25/18 A/C0206/2016
29/01/18 261 AJAY SINGH 01/25/18 A/A0281/2012
29/01/18 254 H K YADAV 01/25/18 A/H0166/2012
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29/01/18 275 R A PANDEY 01/25/18 A/R0708/2012
29/01/18 37 SUNIL VASHISHTHA 01/25/18 A/S1593/2012
29/01/18 65 SUJAN SINGH 01/25/18 A/S1451/2012
29/01/18 79 SN GUPTA 01/25/18 A/S0573/2012
29/01/18 212 SS SISODIYA 01/25/18 A/S1108/2012
29/01/18 16 TN TRIPATHI 01/25/18 A/T0109/2012
29/01/18 9 AKLANK JAIN 01/25/18 A/A2154/2013
29/01/18 219 VK YADAV 01/25/18 A/V0884/2016
29/01/18 51 TRIVENI SHANKAR 01/25/18 A/T0068/2012
29/01/18 80 MK DWIVEDI 01/25/18 A/M0846/2013
29/01/18 86 RUPAK CHAUBEY 01/25/18 A/R1353/2012
29/01/18 58 SK RATHORE 01/25/18 A/S1760/2012
29/01/18 100 SS SENGAR 01/25/18 A/S1250/2012
29/01/18 93 RK SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/R0444/2012
29/01/18 121 BHARAT SINGH 01/25/18 A/B0135/2012
29/01/18 114 SK SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/S0239/2012
29/01/18 30 SMT CK CHATURVEDI 01/25/18 A/C1310/2012
29/01/18 72 CHANDRABHAN KUSHWAHA 01/25/18 A/C0019/2012
29/01/18 107 RAJESH TIWARI 01/25/18 A/R0447/2012
29/01/18 135 PRATIBHA SINGH 01/25/18 A/P0471/2012
29/01/18 128 DPS CHAUHAN 01/25/18 A/D0254/2012
29/01/18 296 VIKAS SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/V0083/2013
29/01/18 282 SK SHUKLA 01/25/18 A/S1779/2012
29/01/18 71 DV SINGH 01/25/18 A/D0218/2012
29/01/18 111 GS SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/G0019/2012
29/01/18 58 PK SINGH 01/25/18 A/P0192/2012
29/01/18 149 AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/A0401/2012
29/01/18 28 RINKI GUPTA 01/27/18 A/R1278/2012
30/01/18 158 RENU PRAJAPATI 01/19/18 A/R1024/2017
30/01/18 168 CP MISHRA 01/17/18 A/C00068/2012
30/01/18 120 OM PRAKASH 01/19/18 A/O0112/2012
30/01/18 150 VINOD SINGH 01/19/18 A/V0429/2012
30/01/18 145 AP DUBEY 01/19/18 A/A0703/2012
30/01/18 150 AP SINGH 01/24/18 A/A0641/2012
30/01/18 158 G SINGH 01/18/18 A/G0120/2012
30/01/18 124 AK PATHAK 01/24/18 A/A0789/2012
30/01/18 93 PK MISHRA 01/20/18 A/P0115/2012
30/01/18 156 SK DUBEY 01/19/18 A/S0160/2012
30/01/18 131 DS PANDEY 01/23/18 A/D0030/2012
30/01/18 166 S CHANDRA 01/18/18 A/S0747/2012
30/01/18 169 ANIL KUMAR OJHA 01/19/18 A/A0779/2012
30/01/18 53 MK TRIPATHI 01/19/18 A/M0340/2012
30/01/18 32 T B 01/24/18 A/T0062/2012
30/01/18 141 KK SINGH 01/24/18 A/K0154/2012
30/01/18 70 BP MISHRA 01/24/18 A/B0196/2012
30/01/18 131 RK TRIVEDI 01/19/18 A/R0164/2012
30/01/18 70 BN PANDEY 01/23/18 A/B0091/2012
30/01/18 52 HK TRIPATHI 01/19/18 A/H0347/2012
30/01/18 15 UB SINGH 01/24/18 A/U0010/2012
30/01/18 81 HK SHARMA 01/19/18 A/H0034/2012
30/01/18 265 RK MISHRA 01/25/18 A/R0060/2012
30/01/18 249 RP RAJAN 01/19/18 A/R0065/2012



Sheet1

Page 8

30/01/18 7 PK DWIVEDI 01/11/18 A/P0665/2012
30/01/18 129 SW ALI 01/18/18 A/S1852/2012
30/01/18 62 DR YADAV 01/24/18 A/B0017/2012
30/01/18 113 J SINGH 01/19/18 A/J0240/2012
30/01/18 88 MOHD/ JAVED AKHTAR 01/20/18 A/M0550/2012
30/01/18 21 AMITABH TRIPATHI 01/20/18 A/A0627/2012
30/01/18 69 KK SINGH 01/24/18 A/K0159/2012
30/01/18 524 PK SRIVASTAVA 01/20/18 A/P0400/2012
30/01/18 88 RK PANDEY 01/23/18 A/R0638/2012
30/01/18 79 SK PAL 01/24/18 A/S1769/2012
30/01/18 13 ANOOP TRIVEDI 01/24/18 A/A0938/2012
30/01/18 63 KK DIXIT 01/18/18 A/K0379/2016
30/01/18 82 PS PUNDHIR 01/23/18 A/P0140/2012
30/01/18 13 RC MAURYA 01/25/18 A/R0997/2012
30/01/18 39 VS SINGH 01/24/18 A/V0001/2012
30/01/18 104 RA KHAN 01/20/18 A/R00041/2012
30/01/18 165 KD MISHRA 01/18/18 A/K0264/2012
30/01/18 175 ARCHIT MACHYAN 01/16/18 A/A0134/2016
30/01/18 93 AP DUBEY 01/24/18 A/A0703/2012
30/01/18 107 IC TYAGI 01/11/18 A/I0075/2012
30/01/18 62 N JAIN 01/20/18 A/N0210/2012
30/01/18 8 SK TRIPATHI 01/19/18 A/S1628/2012
30/01/18 224 RS YADAV 01/18/18 A/R0961/2012
30/01/18 66 SK PANDEY 01/25/18 A/S0915/2012
30/01/18 3 CP MISHRA 01/20/18 A/C0068/2012
30/01/18 66 RK MISHRA 01/24/18 A/R0623/2012
30/01/18 169 RK VERMA 01/19/18 A/R0676/2012
30/01/18 6 L SINGH 01/24/18 A/L0003/2012
30/01/18 4 A MISHRA 01/20/18 A/A1027/2012
30/01/18 37 ALI HASAN 01/20/18 A/A0435/2012
30/01/18 19 AN RAI 01/19/18 A/A0639/2012
30/01/18 23 RK SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/R0667/2012
30/01/18 22 RK SRIVASTAVA 01/25/18 A/R0667/2012
30/01/18 136 PK TYAGI 01/28/18 A/P0055/2012
30/01/18 266 SC PANDEY 01/25/18 A/S2543/2013
30/01/18 66 AK VASHISHTAH 01/20/18 A/A0264/2012
30/01/18 167 R PANDEY 01/19/18 A/R0100/2012
30/01/18 217 M D S 01/18/18 A/M0398/2012
30/01/18 134 CP PANDEY 01/23/18 A/C0153/2012
30/01/18 87 AJAY VASHISHTHA 01/20/18 A/A0264/2012
30/01/18 104 B SINGH 01/25/18 A/B0019/2012
30/01/18 37 AK SRIVASTAVA 01/23/18 A/A1649/2012
30/01/18 230 RK PANDEY 01/25/18 A/R0569/2012
30/01/18 40 PAWAN KUMAR 01/19/18 A/P0123/2012
30/01/18 42 PAWAN KUMAR 01/19/18 A/P0123/2012
30/01/18 39 PAWAN KUMAR 01/19/18 A/P0123/2012
30/01/18 43 PAWAN KUMAR 01/19/18 A/P0123/2012
30/01/18 19 KS CHAHAR 01/25/18 A/K0370/2012
30/01/18 96 ARUN 01/19/18 A/A1134/2012
30/01/18 238 SK DWIVEDI 01/19/18 A/S0178/2012
30/01/18 135 OP PANDEY 01/18/18 A/O0105/2012
30/01/18 69 RPS CHAUHAN 01/11/18 A/R0303/2012
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30/01/18 107 SK YADAV 01/23/18 A/S2387/2013
30/01/18 7 MOHD WARIS 01/23/18 A/M0571/2012
30/01/18 236 PK SRIVASTAVA 01/19/18 A/P0046/2012
30/01/18 70 RK MISHRA 01/18/18 A/R0628/2012
30/01/18 205 RK SRIVASTAVA 01/18/18 A/R0667/2012
30/01/18 60 PN TRIPATHI 01/18/18 A/P0599/2012
30/01/18 19 ANSAR AHMAD 01/18/18 A/A0939/2012
30/01/18 118 SC SINGH 01/18/18 A/S0842/2012
30/01/18 200 MUKHTAR 01/19/18 A/M0637/2012
30/01/18 7 SK TRIPATHI 19/01/18 A/S1628/2012
30/01/18 248 AJENDRA KUMAR 19/01/18 A/A0317/2012
30/01/18 55 DHREEJ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/D0283/2012
30/01/18 62 MN SHUKLA 18/01/18 A/M00019/2012
30/01/18 70 RK MATHUR 12/01/18 A/R0619/2012
30/01/18 74 SS YADAV 23/01/18 A/S3168/2012
30/01/18 35 AK SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/A0255/2012
30/01/18 119 RK MISHRA 23/01/18 A/R0794/2012
30/01/18 27 BS PAL 19/01/18 A/B0136/2012
30/01/18 90 AK YADAV 20/01/18 A/A1651/2012
30/01/18 121 SK GIRI 19/01/18 A/S0379/2012
30/01/18 300 RK MISHRA 25/01/18 A/R1354/2012
30/01/18 26 PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA 20/01/18 A/P0496/2012
30/01/18 189 OP VISHWAKARMA 24/01/18 A/O0432/2015
30/01/18 17 PK SINGH 25/01/18 A/P0211/2012
30/01/18 155 VIKAS SHARMA 23/01/18 A/V0234/2012
30/01/18 74 PREET PAL SINGH 24/01/18 A/P0519/2012
30/01/18 69 RK VERMA 23/01/18 A/R0676/2012
30/01/18 276 RAM KESH 25/01/18 A/R0785/2012
30/01/18 61 SOMVEER 20/01/18 A/S1327/2012
30/01/18 251 RP SRIVASTAVA 25/01/18 A/R1557/2012
30/01/18 153 UN PANDEY 19/01/18 A/U00032/2012
30/01/18 267 DK PANDEY 25/01/18 A/D0484/2012
30/01/18 147 SP PANDEY 19/01/18 A/S0960/2012
30/01/18 173 MA KHAN 24/01/18 A/M0443/2012
30/01/18 80 DK PANDEY 23/01/18 A/D0484/2012
30/01/18 142 PS GUPTA 23/01/18 A/P0547/2012
30/01/18 92 SD DWIVEDI 23/01/18 A/S1686/2012
30/01/18 71 MK GUPTA 24/01/18 A/M0454/2012
30/01/18 223 VB MISHRA 25/01/18 A/V0037/2012
30/01/18 96 VS SHUKLA 23/01/18 A/V0210/2012
30/01/18 24 KK SINGH 24/01/18 A/K0305/2012
30/01/18 177 MA MISHRA 24/01/18 A/M0895/2012
30/01/18 87 MA MISHRA 24/01/18 A/M0895/2012
30/01/18 110 YOGESH SRIVASTAVA 20/01/18 A/Y0113/2013
30/01/18 111 YOGESH SRIVASTAVA 20/01/18 A/Y0113/2013
30/01/18 113 SK TIWARI 25/01/18 A/S1790/2012
30/01/18 A1 VK DWIVEDI 20/01/18 A/V0130/2012
30/01/18 25 ANKIT KAPOOR 25/01/18 A/A0908/2012
30/01/18 201 AJAY DUBEY 24/01/18 A/A0175/2012
30/01/18 223 ARSHAD ULLAH 19/01/18 A/A1066/2012
30/01/18 69 VIKRAM SINGH 20/01/18 A/V0250/2012
30/01/18 48 AK SINGH 18/01/18 A/A1101/2012
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30/01/18 148 HP SINGH 16/01/18 A/H0151/2012
30/01/18 61 SANJAY SRIVASTAVA 25/01/18 A/S0292/2012
30/01/18 235 SN UPADHYAY 19/01/18 A/S1240/2012
30/01/18 118 SK SRIVASTAVA 24/01/18 A/S0669/2012
30/01/18 73 IRSHAD AHMAD 25/01/18 A/I0066/2012
30/01/18 272 LK PANDEY 25/01/18 A/L0007/2012
30/01/18 78 AMIT KUMAR 19/01/18 A/A0555/2012
30/01/18 122 AK SINGH 16/01/18 A/A1383/2012
30/01/18 56 ASHUTOSH TIWARI 28/01/18 A/A1495/2012
30/01/18 188 PC DWIVEDI  24/01/18 A/P0494/2015
30/01/18 42 RM MISHRA 24/01/18 A/R0834/2012
30/01/18 295 DP MISRA 25/01/18 A/B0196/2012
30/01/18 34 RAVI SAHU 20/01/18 A/R1184/2012
30/01/18 75 MAYA PARI PANDEY 19/01/18 A/M0410/2012
30/01/18 131 BP MISHRA 16/01/18 A/B0196/2016
30/01/18 157 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY 19/01/18 A/M0205/2012
30/01/18 125 DEVENDRA SAINI 16/01/18 A/D0116/2012
30/01/18 29 ATUL PANDEY 24/01/18 A/A1556/2012
30/01/18 28 SANDEEP TRIPATHI 24/01/18 A/S2284/2013
30/01/18 168 SA IMAM 23/01/18 A/S1822/2012
30/01/18 38 PRATIBHA VOHRA 23/01/18 A/P0954/2014
30/01/18 155 RAJESH KUMAR 18/01/18 A/R0345/2012
30/01/18 58 AJIT KUMAR 18/01/18 A/A0323/2012
30/01/18 33 ADIL KHAN 25/01/18 A/A0119/2012
30/01/18 167 SA IMAM 25/01/18 A/S1822/2012
30/01/18 122 SHIV SAGAR SINGH 24/01/18 A/S1080/2012
30/01/18 103 MUKESH KR PANDEY 25/01/18 A/M0627/2012
30/01/18 13 AMIT RANA 20/01/18 A/A0598/2012
30/01/18 66 SK MISHRA 27/01/18 A/S0926/2012
30/01/18 32 S SHAHNAWAZ 27/01/18 A/S1848/2012
30/01/18 39 RAJ KUMAR 27/01/18 A/R0137/2012
30/01/18 46 AB SINGH 27/01/18 A/A1631/2012
30/01/18 80 KRISHNA GOPAL 19/01/18 A/K0268/2012
30/01/18 60 JP MISHRA 27/01/18 A/J0023/2012
30/01/18 29 RAJIV CHAUDHARY 27/01/18 A/R0515/2012
30/01/18 57 LK PUNDIR 27/01/18 A/L0140/2012
30/01/18 59 JITENDRA SINGH 27/01/18 A/J0330/2012
30/01/18 71 AK RAI 27/01/18 A/A1185/2012
30/01/18 11 JM YADAV 27/01/18 A/J0001/2012
30/01/18 25 SK AGRAWAL 27/01/18 A/S1421/2012
30/01/18 19 RAJESH MAURYA 27/01/18 A/R0465/2012
30/01/18 104 SK TYAGI 27/01/18 A/S0559/2012
30/01/18 72 SK YADAV 27/01/18 A/S1583/2012
30/01/18 93 NIKLANK JAIN 27/01/18 A/N0210/2012
30/01/18 23 VK SINGH 27/01/18 A/V0340/2012
30/01/18 86 RR SRIVASTAVA 27/01/18 A/R1557/2012
30/01/18 44 SA IMAM 27/01/18 A/S1822/2012
30/01/18 79 AK SRIVASTAVA 27/01/18 A/A0255/2012
30/01/18 51 RAKESH PANDEY 27/01/18 A/R0688/2012
30/01/18 113 AK SRIVASTAVA 27/01/18 A/A1204/2012
30/01/18 9 ATUL SRIVASTAVA 27/01/18 A/A0192/2012
30/01/18 37 BHARAT SINGH 27/01/18 A/B0135/2012



Sheet1

Page 11

30/01/18 56 VK SINGH 27/01/18 A/V0298/2012
30/01/18 30 KK TIWARI 27/01/18 A/K0112/2012
30/01/18 12 MN PATHAK 27/01/18 A/M0382/2012
30/01/18 108 GAURAV KAKKAR 27/01/18 A/G0031/2012
30/01/18 109 NL TRIPATHI 27/01/18 A/N0049/2012
30/01/18 81 SHAHRUK KHAN 27/01/18 A/S0726/2012
30/01/18 88 JAI NARAIN 27/01/18 A/J0043/2012
30/01/18 22 MK SHUKLA 27/01/18 A/M0447/2012
30/01/18 3 MANOJ MISHRA 27/01/18 A/M0279/2012
30/01/18 65 SK MISHRA 27/01/18 A/S0926/2012
30/01/18 50 UMAIR MAHMOOD 27/01/18 A/U0834/2012
30/01/18 77 AN TRIPATHI 27/01/18 A/A2402/2013
30/01/18 97 VB SHIVHARE 27/01/18 A/V0118/2012
30/01/18 76 AKS BAIS 27/01/18 A/A1404/2012
30/01/18 78 SK UPADHYAY 27/01/18 A/S0058/2012
30/01/18 96 KULDEEP JOHRI 27/01/18 A/K0356/2012
30/01/18 89 JAI NARAIN 27/01/18 A/J0043/2012
30/01/18 4 ANURAG SRIVASTAVA 27/01/18 A/A2294/2012
30/01/18 33 SK TRIPATHI 27/01/18 A/S0772/2012
30/01/18 26 SK AGRAWAL 27/01/18 A/S1421/2012
30/01/18 92 AV YADAV 27/01/18 A/A0296/2012
30/01/18 40 RAJ KUMAR 27/01/18 A/R0137/2012
30/01/18 64 SK MISHRA 27/01/18 A/S0926/2012
30/01/18 48 SUNIL KUMAR 27/01/18 A/S2234/2012
30/01/18 31 RAJESH TRIPATHI 27/01/18 A/R0482/2012
27/01/18 186 VS RATHORE 19/01/18 A/V0877/2017
27/01/18 175 PK BHARDWAJ 18/01/18 A/P0238/2012
27/01/18 108 RK MISHRA 16/01/18 A/R0377/2012
27/01/18 21 SN PANDEY 18/01/18 A/S2487/2012
27/01/18 208 DS YADAV 18/01/18 A/D0339/2012
27/01/18 211 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S0364/2012
27/01/18 164 KK TRIPATHI 18/01/18 A/K0310/2012
27/01/18 89 RK SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/R0667/2012
27/01/18 172 PRABHAKAR DUBEY 16/01/18 A/P0194/2012
27/01/18 67 RM UPADHYAY 18/01/18 A/R0830/2012
27/01/18 22 AK SINGH 19/01/18 A/A1399/2012
27/01/18 44 RC UPADHYAY 18/01/18 A/R1017/2012
27/01/18 243 RK NIGAM 18/01/18 A/R0065/2017
27/01/18 105 RP YADAV 18/01/18 A/R1605/2012
27/01/18 45 NK SINGH 08/01/18 A/N0451/2016
27/01/18 119 MANOJ TIWARI 18/01/18 A/M0342/2012
27/01/18 187 ONKAR NATH 16/01/18 A/O0091/2012
27/01/18 50 AK RAI 18/01/18 A/A1183/2012
27/01/18 39 ADIL KHAN 18/01/18 A/A0119/2012
27/01/18 40 ADIL KHAN 18/01/18 A/A0119/2012
27/01/18 64 AB PANDEY 12/01/18 A/A1632/2012
27/01/18 64 HIMANSHU KHAN 18/01/18 A/H0315/2016
27/01/18 108 LALIT SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/L0041/2012
27/01/18 173 AZHAR HUSSAIN 11/01/18 A/A1676/2012
27/01/18 100 RUPAK CHAUBEY 18/01/18 A/R1353/2012
27/01/18 188 VS RATHORE 19/01/18 A/V0877/2017
27/01/18 187 VS RATHORE 19/01/18 A/V0877/2017
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27/01/18 156 NK SINGH 16/01/18 A/N0261/2012
27/01/18 163 SIDDHARTH SINGH 09/01/18 A/S2531/2012
27/01/18 49 DEEPAK KUMAR 11/01/18 A/D0181/2015
27/01/18 178 RS MISHRA 11/01/18 A/R0948/2012
27/01/18 148 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S1570/2012
27/01/18 150 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S1570/2012
27/01/18 147 SK TIWARI 18/01/18 A/S1570/2012
27/01/18 185 DIWAKAR TIWARI 18/01/18 A/D0454/2012
27/01/18 1 AK PANDEY 25/01/18 A/A1091/2012
27/01/18 182 SUBODH PANDEY 18/01/18 A/S1378/2012
27/01/18 85 AKLANK JAIN 18/01/18 A/A2134/2013
27/01/18 211 RK DUBEY 19/01/18 A/R0360/2012
27/01/18 160 AMIT PATHAK 19/01/18 A/A0597/2012
27/01/18 33 HD VERMA 18/01/18 A/H0010/2012
27/01/18 34 HD VERMA 18/01/18 A/H0010/2012
27/01/18 241 ANURAG TRIPATHI 19/01/18 A/A1008/2012
27/01/18 3 SHARAD KR SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/S0855/2012
27/01/18 112 PRABODH KR 19/01/18 A/P0095/2015
27/01/18 190 RAKESH SINGH 19/01/18 A/R1477/2012
27/01/18 195 BP SINGH 19/01/18 A/B0046/2012
27/01/18 56 OM SINGH RATHORE 18/01/18 A/O0081/2012
27/01/18 27 ASHOK KR GUPTA 18/01/18 A/A1335/2012
27/01/18 25 MANOJ KUMAR 12/01/18 A/M0307/2012
27/01/18 88 SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA 16/01/18 A/S4743/2011
27/01/18 159 MAHENDRA KR YADAV 18/01/18 A/M0057/2012
27/01/18 7 UK PUSHKAR 18/01/18 A/U0086/2012
27/01/18 18 SATISH SOLANKI 18/01/18 A/S0562/2012
27/01/18 123 AVINASH PANDEY 18/01/18 A/A1622/2012
27/01/18 117 OMKAR NATH 18/01/18 A/O0091/2012
27/01/18 63 RAJEEV KR RAI 18/01/18 A/R0207/2012
27/01/18 72 DS PANDEY 20/01/18 A/D0030/2012
27/01/18 2 DK MISHRA 20/01/18 A/D0373/2012
27/01/18 23 JAI NARAIN 20/01/18 A/J0043/2012
27/01/18 109 RAKESH PANDEY 20/01/18 A/R0688/2012
27/01/18 11 RAJESH YADAV 20/01/18 A/R0497/2012
27/01/18 79 K/S YADAV 20/01/18 A/K0245/2012
27/01/18 107 SK SINGH 20/01/18 A/S0329/2012
27/01/18 9 KAUSTUBH SRIVASTAVA 20/01/18 A/K0183/2012
27/01/18 59 RK MISHRA 20/01/18 A/R1220/2012
27/01/18 65 KS CHAHAR 20/01/18 A/K0370/2012
27/01/18 58 SK PANDEY 20/01/18 A/S0402/2012
27/01/18 100 DM TRIPATHI 20/01/18 A/D0147/2012
27/01/18 40 SK CHANDRAUL 20/01/18 A/S1420/2012
27/01/18 68 MC MAURYA 20/01/18 A/M0594/2012
27/01/18 60 SN OJHA 20/01/18 A/S0014/2012
27/01/18 89 A KR MISHRA 20/01/18 A/A1643/2012
27/01/18 96 RK DUBEY 20/01/18 A/R0810/2012
27/01/18 77 JANARDAN YADAV 20/01/18 A/J0106/2012
27/01/18 44 BK TRIPATHI 20/01/18 A/B0209/2012
27/01/18 81 BR SINGH 20/01/18 A/B0428/2012
27/01/18 80 RC TRIPATHI 20/01/18 A/R0765/2013
27/01/18 53 N KR PANDEY 20/01/18 A/N0408/2015
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27/01/18 46 DHARMENDRA SINGH 20/01/18 A/D0257/2012
27/01/18 67 UK MISHRA 20/01/18 A/U0084/2012
27/01/18 6 BALBIR YADAV 20/01/18 A/B0057/2012
27/01/18 32 AK RAGHUVANSHI 20/01/18 A/A2269/2013
27/01/18 38 SN SINGH 20/01/18 A/S0645/2012
27/01/18 36 VIRENDRA KUMAR 20/01/18 A/V0459/2012
27/01/18 64 SK GUPTA 20/01/18 A/S0349/2012
27/01/18 71 VP MATHUR 20/01/18 A/V0584/2012
27/01/18 4 DK RAI 19/01/18 A/D0395/2012
27/01/18 151 SK SINGH 18/01/18 A/S0428/2012
27/01/18 234 KANDARP SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/K0142/2012
27/01/18 192 KP PANDEY 10/01/18 A/K0015/2012
27/01/18 176 PK DUBEY 19/01/18 A/P0141/2012
27/01/18 215 SK MISHRA 18/01/18 A/S0316/2012
27/01/18 214 SK MISHRA 18/01/18 A/S0316/2012
27/01/18 119 AMARJEET UPADHYAY 19/01/18 A/A0502/2012
27/01/18 244 SS MISHRA 19/01/18 A/S0735/2015
27/01/18 241 ON DWIVEDI 18/01/18 A/O0005/2012
27/01/18 55 TRIPATHI BG BHAI 18/01/18 A/T0062/2012
27/01/18 118 SK SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/S0213/2012
27/01/18 49 DK SRIVASTAVA 12/01/18 A/D0334/2012
27/01/18 82 RASHTRAPATI KHARE 18/01/18 A/R1122/2012
27/01/18 12 RN RAI 16/01/18 A/R1236/2012
27/01/18 168 RAJEEV SISODIA 18/01/18 A/R1742/2013
27/01/18 137 SHWETA PANDEY 18/01/18 A/S1212/2012
27/01/18 191 RK MISHRA 18/01/18 A/R0372/2012
27/01/18 238 SRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI 18/01/18 A/S1184/2012
27/01/18 117 JPS JADAUN 23/01/18 A/J0106/2012
27/01/18 127 SK NIGAM 23/01/18 A/S0396/2012
27/01/18 122 JANARDAN YADAV 23/01/18 A/J0106/2012
27/01/18 42 AK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/A0733/2012
27/01/18 40 BIRENDRA SINGH 23/01/18 A/B0230/2012
27/01/18 10 RK PANDEY 23/01/18 A/R1137/2012
27/01/18 34 AKASH MISHRA 23/01/18 A/A0341/2012
27/01/18 143 SI IBRAHIM 23/01/18 A/S2642/2013
27/01/18 52 AK MISHRA 23/01/18 A/A0381/2012
27/01/18 48 AK PRAJAPATI 23/01/18 A/A1016/2012
27/01/18 111 MD/UMAR KHAN 23/01/18 A/M0808/2012
27/01/18 110 MD/UMAR KHAN 23/01/18 A/M0808/2012
27/01/18 44 R CHAUDHARY 23/01/18 A/R0515/2012
27/01/18 101 CP SINGH 23/01/18 A/C0075/2012
27/01/18 27 SWAPNIL KR 23/01/18 A/S1807/2012
27/01/18 159 MOHIT SINGH 23/01/18 A/M0584/2012
27/01/18 139 SHWETA SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/S2073/2012
27/01/18 93 AJENDRA KR 23/01/18 A/A0317/2012
27/01/18 123 AMIT KR SHUKLA 23/01/18 A/A0566/2012
27/01/18 133 SMA ABDY 23/01/18 A/S1837/2012
27/01/18 75 RAM ADHAR RAM 23/01/18 A/R0701/2012
27/01/18 61 PRATEEK TYAGI 23/01/18 A/P0468/2012
27/01/18 81 SK CHAUBEY 23/01/18 A/S1619/2012
27/01/18 126 RN GUPTA 23/01/18 A/R0968/2012
27/01/18 138 CVS RAGHUVANSI 23/01/18 A/C0113/2012
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27/01/18 146 RK SINGH 23/01/18 A/R0415/2012
27/01/18 154 SK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/S1565/2012
27/01/18 66 MANU SAXENA 23/01/18 A/M0376/2012
27/01/18 116 PN TRIPATHI 23/01/18 A/P0329/2012
27/01/18 100 AP TIWARI 23/01/18 A/A0699/2012
27/01/18 80 DK PANDEY 23/01/18 A/D0489/2012
27/01/18 152 B RAM 23/01/18 A/B0155/2012
27/01/18 84 SMT/ S/K/ CHATURVEDI 23/01/18 A/S1310/2012
27/01/18 83 S/M/ PANDEY 23/01/18 A/S1053/2012
27/01/18 91 A/A/ SIDDIQUI 23/01/18 A/A0095/2012
27/01/18 156 A/K/ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/A1528/2012
27/01/18 9 G/K/ VERMA 23/01/18 A/G0013/2012
27/01/18 41 SHAILESH PANDEY 23/01/18 A/S0787/2012
27/01/18 39 S/D/ SHUKLA 23/01/18 A/S2746/2014
27/01/18 95 BN SINGH 23/01/18 A/B0030/2012
27/01/18 151 B RAM 23/01/18 A/B0156/2012
27/01/18 90 SK SINGH PALIWAL 23/01/18 A/S0423/2012
27/01/18 16 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/P0078/2012
27/01/18 1 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/P0079/2012
27/01/18 21 AK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/A0830/2012
27/01/18 5 RK SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/R0667/2012
27/01/18 12 SP SINGH 23/01/18 A/S0268/2012
27/01/18 114 V KR/ SINGH CHANDEL 23/01/18 A/V0304/2012
27/01/18 18 RAJESH YADAV 23/01/18 A/R0500/2012
27/01/18 162 AP SINGH 23/01/18 A/A2087/2013
27/01/18 170 ASHOK GUPTA 23/01/18 A/A1354/2012
27/01/18 26 RB SHARMA 23/01/18 A/R0717/2012
27/01/18 50 AK SINGH 23/01/18 A/A1292/2012
27/01/18 58 RN PANDEY 23/01/18 A/R0616/2012
27/01/18 2 PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/P0079/2012
27/01/18 36 IK CHATURVEDI 24/01/18 A/I0026/2012
27/01/18 197 VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI 16/01/18 A/V0406/2012
27/01/18 93 JITENDRA 16/01/18 A/J0344/2016
27/01/18 85 PRAVEEN KUMAR 19/01/18 A/P0483/2012
27/01/18 83 SK DWIVEDI 19/01/18 A/S0178/2012
27/01/18 196 RS MISHRA 18/01/18 A/R0948/2012
27/01/18 197 GSD MISHRA 18/01/18 A/G0083/2012
27/01/18 165 KD MISHRA 18/01/18 A/K0264/2012
27/01/18 236 GEETAM SINGH 18/01/18 A/G0074/2012
27/01/18 170 RK SHUKLA 18/01/18 A/R1043/2012
27/01/18 160 RITVIK UPADHYAY 18/01/18 A/R1309/2012
27/01/18 13 RENU PRAJAPTI 23/01/18 A/R1024/2017
27/01/18 149 RAJESH PATHAK 23/01/18 A/R0476/2012
27/01/18 157 RP YADAV 23/01/18 A/R0477/2012
27/01/18 165 SF AHMED 23/01/18 A/S1829/2012
27/01/18 164 KUMAR DHANANJAY 23/01/18 A/K0378/2012
27/01/18 125 JB SINGH 23/01/18 A/J0166/2012
27/01/18 85 VIJAY GAUTAM 08/01/18 A/V0630/2012
27/01/18 16 AMRENDRA SINGH 20/01/18 A/A2207/2013
27/01/18 49 AP TIWARI 23/01/18 A/A0141/2012
27/01/18 11 VIPIN KUMAR 23/01/18 A/V0833/2016
27/01/18 146 SK DUBEY 19/01/18 A/S0376/2012
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27/01/18 140 RV MISHRA 23/01/18 A/R0934/2012
27/01/18 158 ZIA UDDIN AHMAD 23/01/18 A/Z0013/2012
27/01/18 60 MANVENDRA SINGH 23/01/18 A/M0386/2012
27/01/18 130 DEVENDRA KUMAR 23/01/18 A/D0122/2012
27/01/18 30 LALIT SRIVASTAVA 23/01/18 A/L0041/2012
27/01/18 77 JAISHANKAR 19/01/18 A/J0138/2012
27/01/18 144 JAY SINGH YADAV 19/01/18 A/J0148/2012
27/01/18 59 MANVENDRA SINGH 23/01/18 A/M0386/2012
27/01/18 41 RAM RAJ PANDEY 20/01/18 A/R0886/2012
27/01/18 237 AK SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/A1528/2012
27/01/18 200 SK SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/S0782/2012
27/01/18 171 KD TIWARI 16/01/18 A/K0265/2012
27/01/18 77 NAR SINGH PANDEY 18/01/18 A/N0105/2012
27/01/18 219 SK MISHRA 19/01/18 A/S0926/2012
27/01/18 210 PRANJAL MELHOTRA 18/01/18 A/P0421/2012
30/01/18 34 AK SINGH 16/01/18 A/A0244/2012
30/01/18 145 SK TRIVEDI 23/01/18 A/S0332/2012
30/01/18 54 SA IMAN 23/01/18 A/S1812/2012
30/01/18 16 DK YADAV 19/01/18 A/D0145/2012
30/01/18 138 TK AGARWAL 19/01/18 A/T0109/2013
30/01/18 117 AN TIWARI 25/01/18 A/A0509/2012
30/01/18 262 AMIT KRISHNA 25/01/18 A/A0549/2012
30/01/18 181 MRS/ VATSALA 10/01/18 A/V0036/2012
30/01/18 129 HP GUPTA 23/01/18 A/H0062/2012
30/01/18 19 SB RAI 09/01/18 A/S0902/2012
30/01/18 129 NIRBHAY SINGH 19/01/18 A/N0234/2012
30/01/18 255 VP SHUKLA 25/01/18 A/V0053/2012
30/01/18 220 ANURAG DUBEY 19/01/18 A/A0987/2012
30/01/18 156 AK YADAV 18/01/18 A/A1651/2012
30/01/18 127 AYENDRA KUMAR 18/01/18 A/A0317/2012
30/01/18 12 RC MAURYA 25/01/18 A/R0997/2012
30/01/18 17 ISHTIYAK KHAN 23/01/18 A/I0080/2012
30/01/18 84 NL TRIPATHI 24/01/18 A/N0049/2012
30/01/18 99 DK MISHRA 18/01/18 A/D0192/2012
30/01/18 14 HARDEV PRAJAPATI 23/01/18 A/H0016/2012
30/01/18 259 BK PANDEY 25/01/18 A/B0368/2012
30/01/18 18 AK SINGH 19/01/18 A/A0572/2012
30/01/18 160 HIMKANYA SRIVASTAVA 09/01/18 A/H0162/2012
30/01/18 220 AMIT SRIVASTAVA 25/01/18 A/A0611/2012
30/01/18 20 SK MISHRA 20/01/18 A/S0714/2012
30/01/18 46 NISARUDDIN 23/01/18 A/N0241/2012
30/01/18 48 MK DUBEY 25/01/18 A/M0873/2013
30/01/18 159 AJAY SRIVASTAV 24/01/18 A/A0286/2012
30/01/18 29 RS SAROJ 23/01/18 A/R0927/2012
30/01/18 147 GK SINGH 23/01/18 A/G0214/2012
30/01/18 4 ARVIND AGRAWAL 11/01/18 A/A1144/2012
30/01/18 108 MOHD YUSUF 19/01/18 A/M0576/2012
30/01/18 2 IP SRIVASTAVA 25/01/18 A/I0037/2012
30/01/18 62 MC TIWARI 19/01/18 A/M0096/2012
30/01/18 207 ABHISHEK KUMAR 19/01/18 A/A0024/2017
30/01/18 79 KAILASH CHAUBEY 19/01/18 A/K0005/2012
30/01/18 3 G GUPTA 23/01/18 A/G0030/2012
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30/01/18 48 CP SINGH 20/01/18 A/C00075/2012
30/01/18 135 CP PANDEY 23/01/18 A/C0153/2012
30/01/18 24 RK SINGH PARMAR 23/01/18 A/R0212/2012
30/01/18 76 RP SHUKLA 20/01/18 A/R0787/2012
30/01/18 33 AS YADAV 20/01/18 A/A0102/2015
30/01/18 178 RK GAUTAM 24/01/18 A/R1702/2013
30/01/18 74 NIPENDRA SINGH 20/01/18 A/N0216/2012
30/01/18 28 AB SINGH 23/01/18 A/A1631/2012
30/01/18 179 PK DWIVEDI 19/01/18 A/P0358/2012
30/01/18 73 M DWIVEDI 18/01/18 A/M0611/2012
30/01/18 6 V SRIVASTAVA 19/01/18 A/V0236/2012
30/01/18 179 KK KESARWANI 24/01/18 A/K0507/2012
30/01/18 104 AJAY SENGAR 23/01/18 A/A0285/2012
30/01/18 48 BK PANDEY 24/01/18 A/B0342/2012
30/01/18 235 AK SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/A0582/2012
30/01/18 153 RK DUBEY 24/01/18 A/R1562/2012
30/01/18 90 DEEPAK KR/ VERMA 19/01/18 A/D0069/2012
30/01/18 ARVIND KR/ VERMA 19/01/18 A/D1216/2012
30/01/18 189 DWIJENDRA PD/ 18/01/18 A/D0495/2012
30/01/18 4 VIVEK MISHRA 28/01/18 A/V0578/2012
30/01/18 33 JV SINGH 24/01/18 A/J0008/2012
30/01/18 83 VINOD SINGH 20/01/18 A/V0429/2012
30/01/18 257 RK KHANNA 25/01/18 A/R0138/2012
30/01/18 77 SB SINGH 25/01/18 A/S1611/2012
30/01/18 155 RPS KUSHWAHA 19/01/18 A/R1172/2012
30/01/18 38 AMIT KR/ SRIVASTAVA 18/01/18 A/A0523/2012
30/01/18 232 JITENDRA KR KESARANI 25/01/18 A/J0338/2016
30/01/18 233 JITENDRA KR KESARANI 25/01/18 A/J0338/2016
30/01/18 148 SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 25/01/18 A/S1434/2017
30/01/18 139 SUNIL KR/ TIWARI 24/01/18 A/S1570/2012
30/01/18 45 ANIL KR/ SHUKLA 16/01/18 A/A0751/2012
30/01/18 69 RKS CHAUDHARY 09/01/18 A/R1435/2012
30/01/18 134 GAMBHIR SINGH 25/01/18 A/G0009/2012
30/01/18 233 RKS CHAUDHARY 19/01/18 A/R1435/2012
30/01/18 225 BHARTI MISHRA 18/01/18 A/B0463/2013
30/01/18 137 ATUL KR/ TIWARI 19/01/18 A/A1567/2012
30/01/18 155 VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY 24/01/18 A/V0435/2012
30/01/18 163 SYED FAHIM AHD/ 23/01/18 A/S1829/2012
30/01/18 49 GOVIND SARAN HAJELA 25/01/18 A/G0159/2012
30/01/18 115 SUNIL KR/ TIWARI 23/01/18 A/S1570/2012
30/01/18 36 RAM SURAT PATEL 19/01/18 A/R0926/2012
30/01/18 136 RAVINDRA NATH RAI 18/01/18 A/R1236/2012
30/01/18 89 JITENDRA PRATAP SINGH 24/01/18 A/J0211/2012
30/01/18 87 LOKESH KR/ DWIVEDI 16/01/18 A/L0082/2012
30/01/18 6 AMIT KR/ SINGH 25/01/18 A/A0573/2012
30/01/18 136 SUNIL KR/ TIWARI 24/01/18 A/S1570/2012
30/01/18 146 CL CHAUDHARY 24/01/18 A/C0312/2012
30/01/18 84 TULSI SINGH YADAV 20/01/18 AT/0072/2012
30/01/18 75 TRIPURARI PAL 20/01/18 A/T0065/2012
30/01/18 7 AMIT KR/ SINGH 25/01/18 A/A0573/2012
30/01/18 9 SURENDRA KR/ TRIPATHI 19/01/18 A/S1628/2012
30/01/18 148 SP PANDEY 19/01/18 A/S0960/2012
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30/01/18 31 DR/ GSD MISRA 24/01/18 A/G0083/2012
30/01/18 239 SANJAY KR/ DWIVEDI 24/01/18 A/S0178/2012
30/01/18 204 DP SINGH 25/01/18 A/D0611/2012
30/01/18 79 SK PAL 24/01/18 A/S1769/2012
30/01/18 13 ANOOP TRIVEDI 24/01/18 A/A0938/2012
30/01/18 63 KK DIXIT 18/01/18 A/K0379/2016
30/01/18 82 PS PUNDIR 23/01/18 A/P0140/2012
30/01/18 13 RC MAURYA 25/01/18 A/R0997/2012
30/01/18 39 VS SINGH 24/01/18 A/V0001/2012
30/01/18 104 RA KHAN 20/01/18 A/R0041/2012
30/01/18 165 KD MISHRA 18/01/18 A/K0264/2012
30/01/18 45 ARCHIT MANDHYAM 16/01/18 A/A0134/2016
30/01/18 93 BP DUBEY 24/01/18 A/B0703/2012
30/01/18 107 IC TYAGI 11/01/18 A/I0075/2012
30/01/18 62 NIKLANK 20/01/18 A/N0010/2012
30/01/18 8 SK TRIPATHI 19/01/18 A/S1628/2012
30/01/18 224 RS YADAV 18/01/18 A/R0961/2012
30/01/18 66 SK PANDEY 25/01/18 A/S0915/2012
30/01/18 3 CP MISHRA 20/01/18 A/C0068/2012
30/01/18 169 RK VERMA 19/01/18 A/R0676/2012
30/01/18 6 L SINGH 24/01/18 A/L0003/2012
30/01/18 4 ATUL SINGH 20/01/18 A/A1027/2012
30/01/18 37 ALI HASAN 20/01/18 A/A0435/2012
30/01/18 19 AN RAI 18/01/18 A/A0639/2012
30/01/18 23 RK SRIVASTAVA 25/01/18 A/R0667/2012
30/01/18 22 RK SRIVASTAVA 25/01/18 A/R0667/2012
30/01/18 136 PK TYAGI 23/01/18 A/P0055/2012
30/01/18 266 SC PANDEY 25/01/18 A/S2543/2013
30/01/18 86 A VASHISTHA 20/01/18 A/A0264/2012
30/01/18 167 R PANDEY 19/01/18 A/R0100/2012
30/01/18 217 MD SHAH 18/01/18 A/M0398/2012
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